
CONCURSO EQUIPOS (CLAS.INDIVIDUAL)
9 de mayo 2010

CLAS NOMBRE PIEZAS GRAMOS PUNTOS

1 Vicente Bofi Chafer 34 2510 12205
2 Raul Ruedas de la Rosa 25 2175 10875
3 Salvador Castello Torres 23 1835 8440
4 Antonio Goig Gallego 8 3010 6020
5 Jesús Moreno Castelló 11 1220 4990
6 Rafael Tarrazona Antonino 2 2300 4825
7 Jose Rosello Ballester 12 2315 4630
8 Rafa Roselló Ballester 8 1182 4145
9 Antonio Castello Falquet 11 775 3875

10 Fernando Duran Brines 10 720 3600
11 Ricardo del Cerro Roig 8 635 3175
12 Francisco Escrivá Sanjuan 7 710 2920
13 Raul Gregori Melis 7 1240 2855
14 Miguel Roselló Ballester 3 1250 2500
15 Angel Ruedas Sobrino 5 415 2075
16 Salvador Gimeno Garcia 2 1005 2010
17 Inmaculada Aparisi Barón 1 965 1930
18 Marcos Serrano Moscardó 2 800 1600
19 Rufo Felguera Garrido 4 935 1870
20 Juan Asensi Gonzalbez 2 630 1260
21 Jose Mª Garcia Calvente 2 525 1050
22 Fernando Subiela Dura 3 195 975
23 Antonio Martinez Vico 2 185 925
24 Juan A. de la Cruz Castillo 1 240 480
25 Fidel Martin Aranda 1 85 425
26 Ramon Fernandez Muñoz 1 210 420
27 Fco Blay Llopis 1 185 370
28 Vicente Climent Tarjuelo 0 0 0
28 Pedro E. Fornet Garcia 0 0 0
28 Juan A. Torrent Esteve 0 0 0
28 Juan Peris Ortega 0 0 0
28 Jose Pons Fandos 0 0 0
28 Rafael Morant Canet 0 0 0
28 Ismael Abad Escrivá 0 0 0
28 Francisco Vidal Borras 0 0 0
28 Daniel Granero Olmos 0 0 0
28 Enrique Fornet Herrero 0 0 0
28 Salvador Marti Gonzalez 0 0 0
28 Francisco Illan Rodenas 0 0 0
28 Pascual Roch Pons 0 0 0



CONCURSO EQUIPOS (CLAS.EQUIPOS)

1 VICENTE BOFI CHAFER 1

JESUS MORENO CASTELLO 5 6

2 ANTONIO CASTELLO FALQUET 9

SALVADOR CASTELLO TORRES 3 12

3 RAFA ROSELLO BALLESTER 8

JOSE ROSELLO BALLESTER 7 15

4 RAUL RUEDAS DE LA ROSA 2

ANGEL RUEDAS SOBRINO 15 17

5 RAUL GREGORI MELIS 13

FRANCISCO ESCRIVA SANJUAN 12 25

6 ANTONIO GOIG GALLEGO 4

ANTONIO MARTINEZ VICO 23 27

7 RAFAEL TARRAZONA ANTONINO 6

RAMON FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ 26 32

8 RICARDO DEL CERRO ROIG 11

FERNANDO DURA SUBIELA 22 33



9 FERNANDO DURAN BRINES 10

FIDEL MARTIN ARANDA 25 35

10 MARCOS SERRANO MOSCARDO 18 38

JUAN ASENSI GONZALBEZ 20

11 RUFO FELGUERA GARRIDO 19 40

JOSE Mª GARCIA CALVENTE 21

12 MIGUEL ROSELLO BALLESTER 14 42

SALVADOR MARTI GONZALEZ 28

13 SALVADOR GIMENO GARCIA 16 43

FRANCISCO BLAY LLOPIS 27

14 INMACULADA APARISI BARON 17 45

ISMAEL ABAD ESCRIVA 28


